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01

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(3950) - L.SIMARI

(26
60

) - 
E. 

O 
CO

NN
OR

(5890) - S
IMARI

(6015) - TESADA

(485) - AV. LA AVIACION

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2965) - F. ROCHA

(4070) - LAPRIDA
(3495) - IR

IZAR

(375) - ARELLANO

(95) - A. GALLARDO

(4785) - OLAVARRIA

(710) - BERUTI

(4440) - MAGALDI

(195) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(47
85

) - 
OL

AV
AR

RIA

(4870) - PAGANO

(4605) - MIRALLA

(3060) - FONROUGE

(6230) - WILSON

(4840) - P. IRIGOIN

(15) - 2 DE ABRIL

(2880) - ESTEBAN DE LUCA

(1995) - CALLE S/N

(4750) - O. BOZAN

(475) - AV. H. IRIGOYEN

(2135) - CASACUBERTA

(3485) - IN
T. PERRANDO

(1880) - C
ALLE S/N

(4840) - P. IRIGOIN

(3465) - INT. CARMONA

(720) - B
ETTINOTI

(3390) - H
ERRERA

(55) - A CHAZARRETA

(4585) - MERCEDES

(5895) - SIMON BOLIVAR

(915) - C. RATTI

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(2965) - F. ROCHA

(5840) - SAPELLI

(4855) - PABLO PODESTA

(80) - A. DEL VALLE

(2105) - CARLOS DIEHL

(2560) - DR FINOCHIETTO

(4585) - M
ERCEDES

(4835) - P. BUSTOS

(2585) - DR. IRAOLA

(2285) - CNL. CARDENAS

(3525) - ITALIA

(5390) - RECONQUISTA

(2285) - CNL. CARDENAS

(360) - A
RAUJO

(3110) - G
. EZEIZA

(6065) - TRUJILLO

(3400) - HILARIO ASCASUBI

(3220) - GRAL ARTIGAS

(3335) - GUATAMBU

(2560) - DR FINOCHIETTO

(3815) - JUAN DE GARAY

(5870) - S
ERRANO

(4180) - LOPERTI

(5270) - R
 DAVEL

(61
30

) - 
VA

LL
EJ

OS

(5715) - SAN LORENZO

(4120) - LAVIE

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(3400) - HILARIO ASCASUBI

(49
95

) - 
PE

DR
O 

ET
CH

EG
OY

EN

(95
5) 

- C
.PE

LL
EG

RI
NI

(4475) - M
ALVINAS ARGENTINAS

(6050) - TORNQUIST

(475) - AV. H. IRIGOYEN

(3395) - H
IDALGO

(4760) - O. LAGOS

(5645) - SAAVEDRA

(805) - BREGI

(4615) - MITRE

(3170) - GDOR. ARIAS

(3250) - GRL ALVEAR

(2830) - EL VAPOR
(5345) - RAFAEL CASTILLO

(235) - ALFONSO XIII

(710) - BERUTI

(5855) - SARMIENTO

(4615) - MITRE

(37
55

) - 
JO

SE
 M

. Z
UV

IRI
A

(2105) - C
ARLOS DIEHL

(3055) - FLORIDA

(4970) - PCIA. DE BUENOS AIRES

(5260) - QUINTANA

(6160) - VICEP ALSINA

(5855) - SARMIENTO

(6100) - V. CEVALLOS

(3460) - INT. BARBOSA

(5225) - PTE. ORTIZ

(5685) - SAN IGNACIO

(4440) - MAGALDI

(4475) - MALVINAS ARGENTINAS

(5170) - POSADAS
(4300) - LUIS SAENZ PEÑA

(2600) - DR. LUIS AGOTE

(4875) - PALUMBO

(5045) - PERRANDO

(3235) - GRAL SAN MARTIN

(4050) - LAHITTE

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(2465) - DE LA SERNA

(4675) - MUESCA

(3070) - FRANCIA

(695) - BERLIN

(2475) - DE MICHELIS

(2065) - CANALEJAS

(5195) - PRESIDENTE RIVADAVIA

(5270) - R DAVEL

(4375) - M. ROCHA

(200) - AGUSTIN RAMIREZ

(895) - C. MORGANTI

(3400) - HILARIO ASCASUBI

(5355) - RAMOS MEJIA

(4170) - LOEDEL POLUMBO

(4490) - M
ANUEL BELGRANO

(5260) - QUINTANA

(50) - 8 DE MARZO

(365) - ARCE
(795) - BOULOGNE SUR MER

(5270) - R
 DAVEL

(5895) - SIMON BOLIVAR

(3485) - IN
T. PERRANDO

(5170) - POSADAS

(4355) - M
. DE TIEGHI

(4475) - MALVINAS ARGENTINAS

(2585) - D
R. IRAOLA

(3395) - H
IDALGO

(695) - BERLIN

(2105) - C
ARLOS DIEHL

(695) - BERLIN

(5080) - PINTOS

(2125) - C
ARRANZA

(2305) - COIGUE

(695) - BERLIN

(2490) - DEL CAMPO

(795) - BOULOGNE SUR MER

(6070) - TTE ORIGONE

(3070) - FRANCIA

(2350) - CONSCRIPTO BERNARDI

(4475) - M
ALVINAS ARGENTINAS

(3525) - IT
ALIA

(45) - 6 DE FEBRERO

(860) - C. GARDEL

(3110) - G
. EZEIZA

(3055) - FLORIDA

(495) - AV. MONTEVERDE

(6100) - V. CEVALLOS

(4765) - O
. RICO

(5595) - ROMANELLA

(3070) - FRANCIA

(2490) - DEL CAMPO

(2475) - DE MICHELIS

(2900) - F. ALVAREZ

(4490) - MANUEL BELGRANO

(505) - AV. REPUBLICA ARGENTINA

(3200) - G
OMEZ BAO

(27
00

) - 
EIN

ST
EIN

(5195) - PRESIDENTE RIVADAVIA

(55
0) 

- A
VIL

A

(5895) - SIMON BOLIVAR

(5195) - PRESIDENTE RIVADAVIA

(360) - ARAUJO

(5295) - R. CORDOBA

(48
5) 

- A
V. 

LA
 AV

IAC
IO

N

(3675) - J. SARCIONE

(5555) - ROBERTO ARLT

(5105) - PJE. LOS PINARES

(3200) - G
OMEZ BAO

(4060) - LANGUENHEIN

(3815) - JUAN DE GARAY

(3885) - L. ARATA

(4070) - LAPRIDA

(765) - BLOMBERG

(5685) - SAN IGNACIO

(815) - BUNGE

(950) - C
. VUCETICH

(3300) - G
RL MOSCONI

(4885) - P
ANIZZA(4890) - P

ANIZZA NORTE
(6215) - V

UCETICH NORTE

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(910) - C. QUIROGA

(2960) - F. OCHOA

(705) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(2900) - F. ALVAREZ

(3865) - JUNIN

(3640) - J. GOMEZ

(47
5) 

- A
V. 

H.
 IR

IG
OY

EN

(28
55

) - 
ES

NA
OL

A

(4860) - PAEZ

(5345) - RAFAEL CASTILLO

(2900) - F. ALVAREZ

(4880) - PANIZA(950) - C. VUCETICH

(3675) - J. SARCIONE

(930) - C. SANDOVAL

(5960) - T.L. FOPPA

(445) - AV. BURGWARD

(2100) - C
ARLOS CASARES

(4320) - M. ACOSTA

(2610) - DUCASSE

(3055) - FLORIDA

(5400) - REINA VICTORIA

(5295) - R
. CORDOBA

(64
5) 

- B
AR

TO
LO

ME
 M

ITR
E

(99960) - HUELLA

(38
55

) - 
JU

LIO
 A.

 R
OC

A

(42
80

) - 
LU

IS 
DE

 TE
JA

DA

(360) - ARAUJO

(2685) - ECHENAGUCIA

(6025) - TILCARA

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(3155) - G
ARIN

(33
0) 

- A
NG

EL
 LU

RO

(755) - BLAS PARERA

(640) - B
ARRIOS

(4060) - LANGUENHEIN

(5430) - REVORI

(4665) - MORGANTI

(5370) - RATTI

(2300) - C
OBIAN

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(4460) - MAIZANI

(6140) - VELAZCO

(4870) - PAGANO

(25
) - 

25
 D

E M
AY

O

(4325) - M
. ARAUJO

(3865) - JUNIN

(55
0) 

- A
VIL

A

(4735) - NUÑEZ

(2515) - DIAZ L

(930) - C
. SANDOVAL

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(6120) - V. GRECO

(2870) - ESSOIN

(5645) - SAAVEDRA

(860) - C. GARDEL

(2960) - F. OCHOA

(3640) - J. GOMEZ

(260) - ALIPPI

(80) - A. DEL VALLE

(2615) - E DE ROSAS

(795) - BOULOGNE SUR MER

(3070) - FRANCIA

(5655) - SALVADOR ROSICH

(3580) - J. APECECHEA

(6100) - V. CEVALLOS

(2065) - CANALEJAS

(4465) - M
AIZONI

(3420) - H
UGO DEL CARRIL

(33
85

) - 
HE

RN
AN

DO
 DE

 LE
RM

A

(3495) - IR
IZAR

(690) - BERAZAIN

(6070) - TTE ORIGONE

(3525) - ITALIA

(6230) - WILSON

(910) - C. QUIROGA

(2870) - E
SSOIN

(30
0) 

- A
ME

NE
DO

(930) - C
. SANDOVAL

(5290) - R
. CASAUX

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(755) - BLAS PARERA

(815) - BUNGE

(3935) - L
. VIALE

(2490) - DEL CAMPO

(5290) - R
. CASAUX

(2135) - C
ASACUBERTA

(4785) - OLAVARRIA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2685) - ECHENAGUCIA

(4845) - P. MORENO

(6025) - TILCARA

(6130) - VALLEJOS

(4625) - MOLINA MASSEY (240) - ALFREDO BUFANO

(61
35

) - 
VA

RE
LA

(2270) - CMTE PRADO

(4790) - OLIVERA LAVIE

(4905) - PARANA

(4855) - PABLO PODESTA

(1520) - CALLE S/N

(4805) - O
NCATIVO

(2635) - E. CUITIÑO

(2475) - DE MICHELIS

(6195) - V
IRREY LORETO

(465) - AV. ESPORA

(37
05

) - 
JA

PO
N

(5040) - PERITO MORENO

(2535) - DOMINGO FRENCH

(2535) - DOMINGO FRENCH

(2465) - DE LA SERNA

(2065) - CANALEJAS

(45
5) 

- A
V. 

DR
 LA

CH
IES

A

(4490) - M
ANUEL BELGRANO

(4255) - LOS STUDS

(1515) - CALLE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(4860) - PAEZ

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(6050) - T
ORNQUIST

(4845) - P. MORENO

(37
05

) - 
JA

PO
N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2560) - DR FINOCHIETTO

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(480) - AV. J. B. JUSTO

(495) - AV. MONTEVERDE

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C 

RO
CA

(1510) - CALLE S/N

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C 

RO
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5) 
- F

FC
C 

RO
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5) 
- F
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C 

RO
CA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
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0) 
- A

LA
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(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99
95

0) 
- A
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RA
DO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
955

) - L
IMITE IM

AGINARIO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C 
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- F
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C 
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- F
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C 
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(99950) - ALAMBRADO

001

003

010

007

001

005

010

004

007

002

012

008

017

020

005

011

013

014

932

004

002

002

010

009

013

003

011

019

013

007

001

004

016

006

005

011

015

009

010

011

007

001

009

008

006

005

001

001

015

017

014

001

003

001

009

012

014

016

998

009

005 007

005

006

003

013

002
011

008

006

014

016

010

002

008

004

005

007

008

017

015

004

005

009

999

010

002

014

007

019

018

008

004

018

010

008

004

013

005

011

008

019

012

012

006

003

009

012

002

010

015

006

003

006

012

018

001

009

009

018

013

012

014

015

007

016

016

002

003

004

003

004

011

015

020

007

006

002

011

013

003

006

012

008

013

010

017

014

HOGAR DE
RESIDENCIA

PLAZA MONTE

CLUB
COUNTRY

COLEGIO
MARIANO
MORENO

BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS

PLANTA DE
TRATAMIENTO

DEL AGUA

PLAZOLETA

HOSPITAL
UPA

GARAGE EMP.
SAN VICENTE

PLAZA DE
LA NUEVE

CEMENTERIO
GLORIAM

QUINTA DEL
REENCUENTRO

PLAZA JAPON

CLUB
ATLETICO

LOMAS

CAMPO DE DEPORTES
COUNTRY LONGCHAMPS

PLAZA

GRUPO SCOUT

COLEGIO
SEL SUR

HELIPUERTO MUNICIPAL

CENTRO INTEGRAL
DE ATENCION
PSICOLOGICA

CAMPO DE
DEPORTES

CLUB CRUZ
DEL
SUR

MERCADO DE
PLANTAS
DEL SUR

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

ESCUELA N°30

COLEGIO
MARIANO
MORENO

ASENTAMIENTO

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

CENTRO
CRISTIANO

ELUNEI

CORREO
ARGENTINO

DELEGACION
MUNICIPAL

QUINTA ROCA

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

PLAZA EVA
PERON

COLEGIO
JESUS
MARIA

ESTACION LONGCHAMPS

CAPILLA
DULCE

ESPERA

COLEGIO
DEL SUR

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

CANCHA
MUNICIPAL

CENTRO MISIONERO

PLAZA
LORENZINI

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

N°30

COLEGIO SANTA CLARA

PLAZA
VIDAL

HOSPITAL
MUNICIPAL

PLAZA
PLAZA

ESCUELA
TECNICA

N°1

CORREO
ARGENTINO

COMISARIA 4°

ANFITEATRO

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA N°9

CAMARA DE
COMERCIO E

INDUSTRIA

ESCUELA 28

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

COLEGIO
SAN MARCOS

CENTRO
MUNICIPAL DE

DEPORTES

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

CAMPO DE
DEPORTES

COLEGIO BARKER

INDUSTRIAS
FMR

CLUB SOC
FOMENTO

ESCUELA
DE MUSICA

ROTONDA
EL VAPOR

CLUB SAN
ALBANO

USINA LACTEA
LA SERENISIMA

IGLESIA CRISTIANA
EVANGELICA

CLUB PARQUE
RIVADAVIA

PLAZA

ASOCIACION
JAPONESA
BURZACO

POLICIA DE
SEGURIDAD VIAL

UNIVERSIDAD
ALMIRANTE

BROWN

ESCUELA
SENDAS
VERDES

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

ALMIRANTE BROWN028

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 32
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0028 ALMIRANTE BROWN

Ü

ESTEBAN
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ALMIRANTE
BROWN
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